
Lunch Menu 2011


Starter


Spring Roll                                                                                                          


Vegetarian Spring Roll                                                                                 


Steamed / Fried Dim Sim                                                                                                                                                                           


Prawn Toast                                                                                                               


5 Spiced Chicken Wings                                                                                        


Har Gow (Prawn)                                                                                            


Sui Mai (Pork & Prawn)


Pork & Garlic Chives Dumplings


Roast Duck San Choi Bao


Duck Pancakes 


Salad


Baby Spinach Salad

Fresh baby spinach leaves tossed with sweet 
potato, cucumber, carrots, bean sprouts, 
capsicum and dressed with chilli & mirin 
dressing. 

Roast Duck Salad

Shredded roast duck with cucumber, carrots, 
and lettuce tossed in a mint chilli & mirin 
dressing topped with sesame seeds

Prawn Salad

Poached prawns with sweet potatoes, 
capsicum, cucumber and lettuce with a chilli 
mirin & coriander dressing. 


Laksa


Vegetable Laksa


Chicken Laksa


Roast Duck Laksa


Combination Laksa


Seafood Laksa


Prawn Laksa                                                                                        

All Laksas are served with hokkien & 
rice vermicelli noodles, tofu, baby bok-
choy and bean sprouts. 


3.4   (2 per serving)


3.4   (2 per serving)


3.4   (2 per serving)


4.2   (2 per serving)


8.8   (6 per serving)


7.8   (4 per serving)


7.8   (4 per serving)


7.8   (6 per serving)   


10.8   (2 per serving)


16.8   (4 pancakes)


21.8   (6 pancakes)!

12.8


13.8


15.8


15.8


17.8


17.8


12.8


14.8


16.8


Rice


Tofu with Asian Greens in Ginger & Shallot on Steamed Rice


BBQ Pork, Baby Bok-choy on Steamed Rice


Roast Duck, Baby Bok-choy on Steamed Rice


BBQ Pork and Roast Duck, Baby Bok-choy on Steamed Rice


Prawns & Roast Duck Fried Rice with Thai Chilli Paste


Prawns, Chicken, Shallots and Lettuce Fried Rice


9.8


12.8


14.8


14.8


14.8


14.8	
  



Noodle Soup


Vegetables Tom Yum Noodle Soup


Wonton & Baby Bok-choy Noodle Soup


Chicken or Beef with Asian Greens Noodle Soup


BBQ Pork, Wonton & Baby Bok-choy Noodle Soup


Combination Noodle Soup


Combination Wonton Soup


Roast Duck & Baby Bok-choy Noodle Soup


Shredded Duck, Pickled Cabbage & Skitake Rice Vermicelli Soup


Roast Duck, Wonton & Baby Bok-choy Noodle Soup


BBQ Pork, Roast Duck & Baby Bok-choy Noodle Soup


Seafood in Ginger & Shallot Noodle Soup


X.O. Seafood Noodle Soup


King Prawn Tom Yum Noodle Soup 


Stir-Fry Noodle


Chow Kway Teow (Vegetarian Optional)


Singapore Noodle (Vegetarian Optional)


Skitake & Baby Spinach with Hokkien Noodles


Soya Beef and Bean Sprouts with Rice Noodles


Chicken or Beef Chow Mein


Chicken Breast in Ginger Shallot in Hokkien Noodles


Roast Duck & Chilli Black Bean on Rice Noodles


Shredded Duck with Pickled Cabbage in Hokkien Noodles


Combination on Rice Noodles or Chow Mein


Prawns, Lime, Sweet Chilli & Coriander on Rice Noodles


Seafood on Rice Noodles or Chow Mein


10.8


10.8


13.8


14.8


15.8


15.8


15.8


15.8


16.8


16.8


17.8


17.8


17.8


10.8


10.8


11.8


11.8


13.8


13.8


15.8


15.8


16.8


17.8


17.8


Prices are GST inclusive

Please advise staff of any food 
allergies and intolerances



