# Lunch Menu 2011

#### <u>Starter</u>

Spring Roll
Vegetarian Spring Roll
Steamed / Fried Dim Sim
Prawn Toast
5 Spiced Chicken Wings
Har Gow (Prawn)
Sui Mai (Pork & Prawn)
Pork & Garlic Chives Dumplings
Roast Duck San Choi Bao
Duck Pancakes

### <u>Salad</u>

<b>Baby Spinach Salad</b> Fresh baby spinach leaves tossed with sweet potato, cucumber, carrots, bean sprouts, capsicum and dressed with chilli & mirin	12.8
dressing.	110
Roast Duck Salad	14.8
Shredded roast duck with cucumber, carrots, and lettuce tossed in a mint chilli & mirin dressing topped with sesame seeds	
Prawn Salad	16.8
Poached prawns with sweet potatoes, capsicum, cucumber and lettuce with a chilli mirin & coriander dressing.	

#### 3.4 (2 per serving)

- 3.4 (2 per serving)
- 3.4 (2 per serving)
- 4.2 (2 per serving)
- 8.8 (6 per serving)
- 7.8 (4 per serving)
- 7.8 (4 per serving)
- 7.8 (6 per serving)
- 10.8 (2 per serving)
- 16.8 (4 pancakes)
- 21.8 (6 pancakes)

#### <u>Laksa</u>

Vegetable Laksa	12.8
Chicken Laksa	13.8
Roast Duck Laksa	15.8
Combination Laksa	15.8
Seafood Laksa	17.8
Prawn Laksa	17.8
All Laksas are served with hol	kkien &

rice vermicelli noodles, tofu, baby bokchoy and bean sprouts.

<u>Ric</u>	<u>ce</u>
-	

Tofu with Asian Greens in Ginger & Shallot on Steamed Rice	9.8
BBQ Pork, Baby Bok-choy on Steamed Rice	12.8
Roast Duck, Baby Bok-choy on Steamed Rice	14.8
BBQ Pork and Roast Duck, Baby Bok-choy on Steamed Rice	14.8
Prawns & Roast Duck Fried Rice with Thai Chilli Paste	14.8
Prawns, Chicken, Shallots and Lettuce Fried Rice	14.8

## Noodle Soup

Vegetables Tom Yum Noodle Soup	10.8
Wonton & Baby Bok-choy Noodle Soup	10.8
Chicken or Beef with Asian Greens Noodle Soup	13.8
BBQ Pork, Wonton & Baby Bok-choy Noodle Soup	14.8
Combination Noodle Soup	15.8
Combination Wonton Soup	15.8
Roast Duck & Baby Bok-choy Noodle Soup	15.8
Shredded Duck, Pickled Cabbage & Skitake Rice Vermicelli Soup	15.8
Roast Duck, Wonton & Baby Bok-choy No <mark>od</mark> le Soup	<mark>16</mark> .8
BBQ Pork, Roast Duck & Baby Bok-choy N <mark>oo</mark> dle Soup	<mark>16</mark> .8
Seafood in Ginger & Shallot Noodle Soup	<mark>17</mark> .8
X.O. Seafood Noodle Soup	17.8
King Prawn Tom Yum Noodle Soup	17.8

# Stir-Fry Noodle

Stir-Fry Noodle	
Chow Kway Teow (Vegetarian Optional)	10.8
Singapore Noodle (Vegetarian Optional)	10.8
Skitake & Baby Spinach with Hokkien Noodles	11.8
Soya Beef and Bean Sprouts with Rice Noodles	11.8
Chicken or Beef Chow Mein	13.8
Chicken Breast in Ginger Shallot in Hokkien Noodles	13.8
Roast Duck & Chilli Black Bean on Rice Noodles	15.8
Shredded Duck with Pickled Cabbage in Hokkien Noodles	15.8
Combination on Rice Noodles or Chow Mein	16.8
Prawns, Lime, Sweet Chilli & Coriander on Rice Noodles	17.8
Seafood on Rice Noodles or Chow Mein	17.8

Prices are GST inclusive Please advise staff of any food allergies and intolerances